2024-2025 First Baptist Preschool Calendar
SEPTEMBER 2024	
Themes: All About Me, Apples
Letters: Aa, Ss 	Numbers: 1 - 3   Shape: Straight & Curved Lines 	Color: Blue	
Special Activities/Events:
Thursday, September 26 is BLUE DAY. Children who wear something blue will get a sucker!
Tuesday, September 24 and Wednesday, September 25 are preschool PICTURE DAYS. Information will be sent home mid-September.

OCTOBER 2024
Themes: Leaves, Nocturnal Animals, Pumpkins, Bats & Spiders, Halloween
Letters: Tt, Ii, Pp, Nn, Hh 	Numbers: 4 - 8	Color: Orange	    Shape: Circle
Special Activities/Events:
Tuesday, October 22 is ORANGE DAY. Wear something orange and get a sucker!
Thursday, October 31 will be our Halloween Stroll and classroom parties. Children can wear their costumes to school on this day. PRESCHOOL WILL BE DISMISSED AT NOON! Additional information will be sent home mid-October. 

NOVEMBER 2024	
Themes: USA/Elections, Harvest & Thanksgiving
Letters: Jj, Cc, Kk, 		Numbers: 9 - 10	Color: Brown		Shape: Square
Special Activities/Events:
Tuesday, November 5 is the preschool Presidential Election
Thursday, November 14 is BROWN DAY. Get a sucker if you wear something brown.
SCHOOL WILL BE CLOSED during the week of November 25– 28. Monday and Tuesday will be State mandated in-service days for our staff. Wednesday and Thursday are Thanksgiving Break.
DECEMBER 2024
Theme: Gingerbread, Christmas	 Color: Red	Shape: None
Special Activities/Events:
 Wednesday, December 11 is RED DAY. Wear red and get a sucker!
GRINCH DAY is Monday December 16
Classroom Christmas parties will be on Tuesday, December 17. Our Christmas Sing will be on Wednesday, December 18. More details on these events will be sent home in December. SCHOOL WILL BE CLOSED from Thursday, December 19 – January 5, 2025, for Christmas Break. Preschool will resume on Monday, January 6, 2025.
JANUARY 2025
Themes: Snow/Snowmen, Artic Animals, Dinosaurs, Make Believe/Fairy Tales
Letters:  Ee, Rr, Mm, Dd,   Numbers: 11 - 14	   Colors: Black & White   Shape: Rectangle
Special Activities/Events: 
Thursday, January 16 will be Black & White Day. Wear either of these colors and get a sucker!
Monday, January 20 NO SCHOOL Martin Luther King Day
Thursday, January is PJ DAY.

FEBRUARY 2025
Themes, Ocean Animals, Friendship, Human Body 
Letters: Gg, Oo, Ll	 Numbers: 15 - 17	Color: Purple	/Pink		Shape: Heart
Special Activities/Events:
Thursday, February 6 is Beach Day!
Wednesday, February 12 is PURPLE/PINK DAY. Wear purple or pink and receive a sucker!
Thursday, February 13 will be our Valentine classroom parties. More details will be sent home closer to the party date.
NO SCHOOL on Monday, February 17 for President’s Day/Mid-Winter Break.

MARCH 2025
Themes: 5 Senses, Pets, Pond Life & Frogs
Letters: Ff, Bb, Qq & Uu 		Numbers: 18 - 20 	Color: Green 		Shape: Diamond
Special Activities/Events:
March is MYSTERY READER month. Parents will have an opportunity to be a surprise reader for their child’s classroom. More details will be sent home in February.
Monday, March 17 is GREEN DAY. Wear green and get a sucker!
NO SCHOOL March 24-March 28 for SPRING BREAK. Classes will resume on Monday, March 31

APRIL 2025
Themes: Community Helpers, Farms, Gardens/Plants/Flowers 
Letters: Zz, Ww, Yy, Vv Xx, 	Numbers: 21 - 25+	Color: Yellow	      Shape: Oval
Special Activities/Events:
Tuesday, April 15 is YELLOW DAY. Get a sucker if you wear yellow on this day!
Parent Teacher Conferences – TBA

MAY 2025
Themes: Bugs, Camping, Fun week 
Letters: Review		Numbers: Review
Special Activities/Events:
Wednesday, May 21 is our last regular day of preschool. Thursday, May 22 we will have our end of the year celebration – details will be sent home in the beginning of May. 
Graduation (for children going on to kindergarten only) will be at 7:00 p.m. on Thursday, May 22. Complete information will be sent home in May.

PLEASE NOTE
Color Days each month are used to reinforce the color of the month. Children are NOT required to wear specific colors these days. Please do not feel that you must purchase something new or that your child must participate in this activity. They will not be left out if they don’t participate.
If a special event needs to be postponed due to unforeseeable circumstances, the event will be held the next regular day of school UNLESS it continues over a weekend. In this case, the event may or may not be rescheduled for another time. 
Dates and Events listed in this calendar are subject to change.



